

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE JOINT RESOLUTION 34**

By COMMITTEE ON RULES

June 20

- 1 On page 1 of the printed joint resolution, line 17, after “paid” insert “by the state”.
- 2 Delete lines 27 and 28 and insert:
- 3 “(g) Judges of other courts under the administration of the judicial branch of state
- 4 government;”.
- 5 On page 2, line 1, delete “and”.
- 6 In line 2, delete the period and insert “; and
- 7 “(j) District attorneys.”.
- 8 In line 4, delete “(i)” and insert “(j)”.
- 9 _____